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APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:
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Weight

inch

10,000 2WC

Fitting
Series

Jack TH
W

r

1/4
3/8
1/2

MWHJACKTH-04
MWHJACKTH-06
MWHJACKTH-08

0.54
0.74
0.88

3.0
4.0
7.0

.11

.18

.23

40,000
40,000
30,000

MWHJACKTH-06 3/8”   IJ-100  10000 PSI W.P.   JACK HOSE 

Tube Thermoplastic  Cover Polyurethane
Reinforcement

-40° F to 160° F


