

Mw-MWHJACKTH-06 3/8" IJ-100 10000 PSI W.P. JACK HOSE

Tube Thermoplastic **Cover** Polyurethane **Reinforcement** One aramid fiber braid, one steel wire braid

Jack TH		ID	OD OD	Max WP	Min BP	Bend Radius	Weight	Fitting
		inch	inch	psi	psi	inch	lbs./ft.	Series
-40° F to 160° F	MWHJACKTH-04	1/4	0.54	10,000	40,000	3.0	.11	2WC
	MWHJACKTH-06	3/8	0.74		40,000	4.0	.18	
	MWHJACKTH-08	1/2	0.88		30,000	7.0	.23	
					TEST DOCUMENTATION			

Jack TH

- □ 1/4"
- □ 3/8"
- □ 1/2″

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB:	DATE:/
MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFI	CATIONS: YES NO
MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICAT	IONS: YES NO
MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERAT	TURE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
NOTES:	
ENGINEER NAME:	
ENGINEER SIGNATURE:	





Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com